bodies or those having adequate experience and capabilities to execute similar works of 
such magnitude. 

i) Name of Work : Structural glazing work for SSSF canteen at NRB, BARC, Tarapur. 
ii) Location of Work : BARC Plant site 

iii) Estimated Cost : Rs. 49,60,000/- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakh Sixty Thousand Only) 

iv) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

: Rs. 99,200/- (Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Two Hundred Only) 

Note : Earnest Money in original shall be submitted at the office of Project Manager, INRPO, 
NRB, BARC Tarapur, At. Po. Ghivali, Tal & Dist. Palghar, Boisar Station (W Railway), Pin. 
401 502before opening of Part-A preferably in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt issued by